Dietary Needs?

Scan to match our
menu to you

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please inform your waiter. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).
For special days*, please note set menu mayapply. *Valentines Day, Mother’s Day, Father’s Day, Public Holiday, or Public Holiday Eve.






SAKURA #

“Zensai” - Japanese Delicacies

*XX

KOKO's Selection of Sushi

*X X

PrawnTempura
Yuzu Miso, Aosa Seaweed

XXX

Pork Kakuni

¥ ¥ ¥
Fish of the Day
Ginger Sake Soy

*X X

Sir Harry 9+ Wagyu Roll
Seaweed Butter Soy Sauce

(Upgrade to O'Connor BeefTenderloin Steak for an extra $22
or Sir Harry Wagyu Steak for an extra $50)

Steamed “Akitakomachi” Short Grain Rice

XXX

White Chocolate Parfait
Mochi and Black Sesame Ice Cream

155.00 per person




ENTREES #i%

“Edamame” - Boiled Young Soybeans (V)
Chicken Karaage
Pork Dumpling

Crispy Spanner Crab Roll
Wasabi Aioli, Furikake

Hotate Misoyaki
Grilled Scallops with Miso Cream

SALADS #%3%
Tofu and Avocado Salad
Sesame Dressing
Seaweed Salad (V)

KOKO's Field Greens
Soy and Mustard Dressing

Salmon Skin Salad
Wasabi and Citrus Dressing

4dpcs

4dpcs

10
22

22

40

25

16
18

24




SASHIMI #&

Sashimi “Moriawase”
Chef’s Selection of Assorted Sashimi of the Day

Salmon Tataki
“Wafu” Sesame Sauce, Charcoal Salt

Fresh Oysters
Ponzu, Finger Lime

BeefTataki
Soy Onion Vinaigrette

Live Rock Lobster Sashimi

SUSHI NIGIRI AND ROLLS s

Sushi “Moriawase”
Chef’s Selection of Assorted Nigiri Sushi of the Day

“Aburi” Sushi Moriawase
Chef's Selection of Assorted Seared Nigiri Sushi of the Day

California Roll
Prawn, Avocado and Cucumber Roll Coated with Tobiko

Spider Roll
Soft Shell Crab, Tobiko, Mayonnaise

PrawnTempura Roll
Spicy Mayonnaise, Bean Curd Crumbs

Spicy Tuna Roll
Tuna, Spring Onion, Shichimi, Mayonnaise

Vegetable Sushi “Moriawase” (V)
Assorted Vegetable Nigiri Sushi and Rolls of the Day

12pcs 84

32

Half doz 42
Full doz 84

34

380/kg

12pcs 84
8pcs 68

8pcs 32

4pcs 30

4pcs 30

8pcs 32

8pcs 48



MAINS X

Grilled Steak with KOKO Steak Sauce
O'Connor BeefTenderloin

or

Sir Harry Wagyu 9+

Sir Harry Wagyu 9+ Sukiyaki

Australian Lamb Cutlet
Rosemary Mustard Miso

KOKQ's Teriyaki Chicken

Pork Kakuni
Nitamago, Hot Mustard

Tempura “Moriawase”

Glacier 51Toothfish
Choice of Teriyaki Sauce - Sweet soy glazed
or Shioyaki - Grilled with Sea Salt

NOODLES & RICE #SEHEHHREA

Seafood Yaki Udon
Stir-fried Udon with Prawns, Scallops, Calamari

Unadon
Sir Harry Wagyu 9+ Udon Soup
Sir Harry Wagyu 9+ Gyudon

56

150
78
4pcs 58

48
48

58
70

48

48
60
60




VEGETABLE %X

AgedashiTofu
Tofu and Vegetable Stir Fry
Egg and Vegetable Fried Rice (V)

YOSE NABE JAPANESE HOT POT ##®E

Traditional Japanese Hot Pot

23
28
15

63

Assorted Mushrooms and Vegetables, Tofu and Potato Starch Noodles

Additional options:

Udon Noodles (V)
O'Connor BeefTenderloin
Sir Harry Wagyu 9+
Japanese Ab Wagyu

Skull Island Tiger Prawn
Hokkaido Scallops

Live Tasmanian Abalone

Live Rock Lobster

15

40

150

250
4pcs 72
6pcs 40
320/kg
380/kg



